
B R E A K F A S T  

D R I N K SF I L L E D  R O L L S

Selkie Breakfast

Latte

Flat White

Veggie Breakfast (V)

Cappuccino 

Espresso

Americano

Chai Latte

Poached Eggs (V)

Selkie Benedict

Colombian Eggs (V)

Smoked Bacon

Pork Sausage

Black Pudding

Smoked bacon, pork sausages, black pudding, roast tomatoes, tattie scone, toast & beans.

Veggie sausages, halloumi, roast tomatoes, mushrooms, tattie scone, toast & beans.

Poached eggs, served with chorizo and black pudding, on crunchy toast 

Smoked maple bacon on crunchy toast, spiced peppers, chorizo, hollandaise & poached eggs.

Scrambled eggs, toast, smashed avocado, tomatoes & chimichurri. 

Add any additional item to any breakfast dish or filled roll
for £2 per item.

£2.85

£2.85

£11.95

£2.85

£1.95

£2.30

£2.45

£9.95

£8.25

£8.95

£3.75

£8.25

Breakfast 

The Selkie 

Hot Chocolate

Selection of Tea 

Fresh Fruit Juice

£2.85

£2.10

£1.50

Eggs (Scrambled, Fried or Poached)

Add syrup to any hot drink for an
additional 30p 

Served until 11:45am 

Smashed Avocado (V)
Roast peppers, chilli jam, toast & poached eggs.

£7.95

Scrambled Eggs & Hot Smoked Salmon on Toast £8.25

Croissant French Toast 
Maple syrup & bacon.
Mango jam, fresh berries & chantilly cream (V)

£8.25
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