

BREAKFAST

Mango jam, fresh berries & chantilly cream (V)

BREARTAST	
Selkie Breakfast Smoked bacon, pork sausages, black pudding, roast tomatoes, tattie scone, toast & beans.	£11.95
Veggie Breakfast (V) Veggie sausages, halloumi, roast tomatoes, mushrooms, tattie scone, toast & beans.	£9.95
Poached Eggs (V) Poached eggs, served with chorizo and black pudding, on crunchy toast	£8.25
Selkie Benedict Smoked maple bacon on crunchy toast, spiced peppers, chorizo, hollandaise & poached eggs.	£8.95
Colombian Eggs (V) Scrambled eggs, toast, smashed avocado, tomatoes & chimichurri.	£8.25
Smashed Avocado (V) Roast peppers, chilli jam, toast & poached eggs.	£7.95
Scrambled Eggs & Hot Smoked Salmon on Toast	£8.25
Croissant French Toast Maple syrup & bacon.	£8.25

Served until 11:45am

FILLED ROLLS———	DRINKS	
TILLED ROLLO	BRITARO	
Smoked Bacon	Latte	£2.85
Pork Sausage	Cappuccino	£2.85
Black Pudding	Americano	£2.30
Eggs (Scrambled, Fried or Poached)	Flat White	£2.85
	Espresso	£1.95
£3.75	Chai Latte	£2.45
Add any additional item to any breakfast dish or filled roll for £2 per item.	Hot Chocolate	£2.85
	Selection of Tea	£2.10

Fresh Fruit Juice

Please speak to your waiter about allergies and dietary requirements. Gluten free options available.

£1.50

additional 30p

Add syrup to any hot drink for an